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COUNTERTOP EDGE MAKERS

Formica Laminate

Color
271-46
909-58
920-58
949-58
3420-46
3422-RD
3450-58
3450-RD
3452-46
3452-58
3456-46
3456-58
3458-34
3460-11
3460-46
3465-RD
3466-11
3466-RD
3476-46
3496-46
3496-58
3517-58
3518-46
3522-46
3522-58
3523-46
3523-58
3526-46
3546-46
3547-RD
3687-34
3687-58
3690-34
3690-58
3692-46
3692-58
3698-58
5875-58
5882-58
6220-RD
6222-58
6222-RD

Name

Blackstone Etchings Finish

Black Matte Finish

Almond Matte Finish

White Matte Finish

Dolce Vita 180FX Etchings Finish

Crema Mascarello 180FX Radiance Finish
Mineral Jet Matte Finish

Mineral Jet Radiance Finish

Santa Cecilia Gold Etchings Finish

Santa Cecilia Gold Matte Finish

Mocha Travertine Etchings Finish

Mocha Travertine Matte Finish

Travertine Silver 180FX Scovato Finish
Calacatta Marble 180FX Satin Touch Finish
Calacatta Marble 180FX Etchings Finish
Golden Mascarello 180FX Radiance Finish
Antique Mascarello 180FX Satin Touch Finish
Antique Mascarello 180FX Radiance Finish
Jet Sequoia 180FX Etchings Finish
Belmonte Granite Etchings Finish
Belmonte Granite Matte Finish

Sand Crystall Matte Finish

Flint Crystall Etchings Finish

Perlato Granite Etchings Finish

Perlato Granite Matte Finish

Giallo Granite Etchings Finish

Giallo Granite Matte Finish

Travertine Etchings Finish

River Gold 180FX Etchings Finish
Lapidus Brown 180FX Radiance Finish
Autumn Indian Slate Scovato Finish
Autumn Indian Slate Matte Finish

Basalt Slate Scovato Finish

Basalt Slate Matte Finish

Labrador Granite Etchings Finish
Labrador Granite Matte Finish

Beluga Beige Matte Finish

Neutral Weft Matte Finish

Citadel Warp Matte Finish

Smoke Quarstone Radiance Finish
Brazilian Brown Granite Matte Finish
Brazilian Brown Granite Radiance Finish

Color
6223-58
6223-RD
6226-46
6226-58
6227-46
6227-58
6280-46
6280-58
6314-34
6314-58
6319-RD
6320-46
6696-46
6696-58
6697-46
6697-58
6698-46
6698-58
6920-58
7022-58
7213-58
7264-34
7264-58
7267-58
7402-11
7403-11
7403-58
7404-11
7405-34
7406-34
7407-58
7409-43
7708-58
7732-46
7732-58
7734-46
7734-58
7735-58
8830-58
8831-58
8958-58
9284-RD

- Formica

8498 SW Warm Springs Street, Tualatin, Oregon 97062
ph 877-436-3343 fax: 503 678-2085
email: orders@loticorp.com web: loticorp.com

Name

Venetian Gold Granite Matte Finish
Venetian Gold Granite Radiance Finish
Ivory Kashmire Etchings Finish

Ivory Kashmire Matte Finish

Amber Kashmire Etchings Finish
Amber Kashmire Matte Finish
Midnight Stone Etchings Finish
Midnight Stone Matte Finish

Neo Cloud Scovato Finish

Neo Cloud Matte Finish

Café Azul 180FX Radiance Finish
Black Fusion 180FX Etchings Finish
Carrara Bianco Etchings Finish
Carrara Bianco Matte Finish

Argento Romano Etchings Finish
Argento Romano Matte Finish
Paloma Polar Etchings Finish

Paloma Polar Matte Finish

Mineral Spa Matte Finish

Natural Canvas Matte Finish

Earth Wash Matte Finish

Lime Stone Scovato Finish

Lime Stone Matte Finish

Concrete Stone Matte Finish

Pietra Grafite 180FX Satin Touch Finish
Nero Marquina Satin Touch Finish
Nero Marquina Matte Finish
Neapolitan Stone 180FX Satin Touch Finish
Istanbul Marble 180FX Scovato Finish
Marmara Beige Scovato Finish
Marmara Gray Matte Finish

Gray Onyx Artisan Finish

Flax Gauze Matte Finish

Butterum Granite Etchings Finish
Butterum Granite Matte Finish
Jamocha Granite Etchings Finish
Jamocha Granite Matte Finish

Portico Marble Matte Finish

Elemental Concrete Matte Finish
Elemental Stone Matte Finish

Bubble Art Matte Finish

Classic Crystal Granite 180FX Radiance Finish
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COUNTERTOP EDGE MAKERS

Formica Laminate - continued

Color
9302-34
9303-RD
9304-43
9305-43
9306-34
9306-58
9308-46
9308-58
9309-58
9310-58
9476-43
9476-46
9476-58
9479-NG
9497-34
9497-58
9524-NG
9525-34
9527-58
9529-43
9529-58
9532-43
9534-34
9535-43
9536-34
9537-34

Name

Fantasy Marble 180FX Scovato Finish
Azul Aran 180FX Radiance Finish

Blue Flower Granite 180FX Artisan Finish
Silver Flower Granite 180FX Artisan Finish
White Bardiglio Scovato Finish

White Bardiglio Matte Finish

Geriba Gray Etchings Finish

Geriba Gray Matte Finish

Star Dune Matte Finish

White Marble Herringbone Matte Finish
White Ice Granite Artisan Finish

White Ice Granite Etchings Finish

White Ice Granite Matte Finish
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Wide Planked Walnut 180FX Natural Grain Finish

Silver Quartzite Scovato Finish

Silver Quartzite Matte Finish

Umbra Oak Natural Grain Finish

White Shalestone Scovato Finish

Black Shalestone Matte Finish

Sea Salt Artisan Finish

Sea Salt Matte Finish

Smoked Sea Salt Artisan Finish

Sea Pearl 180FX Scovato Finish
Quartz Composite 180FX Artisan Finish
Quartzite Bianco 180FX Scovato Finish
Stormy Night Granite 180FX Scovato Finish

- Formica
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COUNTERTOP EDGE MAKERS

Wilsonart Laminate

Color
D30-60
1799-07
1814-35
1815-35
1818-35
1824-35
1849-35
1858-55
1867-55
1871-35
1872-35
1874-35
1874-52
1875-35
1875-52
1876-35
1876-52
1877-35
1877-52
1878-35
1879-35
1880-35
1881-35
1882-35
1885-07
1885-21
1886-07
1888-22
1890-22
1891-55
4143-60
4166-60
4170-60
4588-07
4588-60
4595-52
4623-60
4674-60
4724-52
4725-52
4725-60
4726-52

Name

Natural Almond Matte Finish
Ebony Fusion Textured Gloss Finish
Deepstar Bronze Mirage Finish
Deepstar Agate Mirage Finish
Deepstar Slate Mirage Finish
Sedon Bluff Mirage Finish

Luna Frost Mirage Finish

Silver Travertine Glaze Finish
Perla Piazza Glaze Finish
Golden Romano Mirage Finish
Bianco Romano Mirage Finish
Winter Carnival Mirage Finish
Winter Carnival Quarry Finish
Summer Carnival Mirage Finish
Summer Carnival Quarry Finish
Spring Carnival Mirage Finish
Spring Carnival Quarry Finish
Autumn Carnival Mirage Finish
Autumn Carnival Quarry Finish
Granito Amarelo Mirage Finish
Trinidad Lapidus Mirage Finish
Magnata Mirage Finish
Cipollino Bianco Mirage Finish
Cipollino Grigio Mirage Finish
Marmo Bianco Textured Gloss Finish
Marmo Bianco Soft Silk Finish
Cote D'Azur Textured Gloss Finish
Hebron White Antique Finish
Serrania Antique Finish

Lario Glaze Finish

Neutral Glace Matte Finish
Pampas Matte Finish

Beige Pampas Matte Finish
Kalahari Topaz Textured Gloss Finish
Kalahari Topaz Matte Finish
Bahia Granite Quarry Finish
Graphite Nebula Matte Finish
Evening Tigris Matte Finish
Milano Amber Quarry Finish
Milano Brown Quarry Finish
Milano Brown Matte Finish
Milano Quartz Quarry Finish
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Color

4726-60
4762-60
4779-60
4795-60
4835-38
4862-07
4866-52
4879-38
4882-38
4883-38
4886-38
4888-38
4904-38
4905-38
4905-52
4921-52
4923-52
4924-38
4925-07
4926-07
4929-38
4931-38
4932-38
4932-52
4942-38
4943-38
4944-38
4948-22
4948-52
4952-22
4952-52
4953-22
4954-22
4955-22
4979-07
4981-38
4998-22
5000-22
5003-38
5004-38
5005-38
5010-07

- Wilsonart

Name

Milano Quartz Matte Finish

Mystique Dawn Matte Finish

Pewter Brush Matte Finish

Windswept Pewter Matte Finish

Tumbled Roca Fine Velvet Texture Finish
Sandy Topaz Textured Gloss Finish
Jeweled Coral Quarry Finish

Steel Mesh Fine Velvet Texture Finish
Oiled Soapstone Fine Velvet Texture Finish
Sable Soapstone Fine Velvet Texture Finish
Pearl Soapstone Fine Velvet Texture Finish
Rustic Slate Fine Velvet Texture Finish
Desert Springs Fine Velvet Texture Finish
Spicewood Springs Fine Velvet Texture Finish
Spicewood Springs Quarry Finish

Madura Garnet Quarry Finish

Madura Gold Quarry Finish

White Carrara Fine Velvet Texture Finish
Calcutta Marble Textured Gloss Finish
Black Alicante Textured Gloss Finish
Bordeauz Juparana Fine Velvet Texture Finish
White Juparana Fine Velvet Texture Finish
Golden Juparana Fine Velvet Texture Finish
Golden Juparana Quarry Finish

Crisp Linen Fine Velvet Texture Finish
Classic Linen Fine Velvet Texture Finish
Casual Linen Fine Velvet Texture Finish
Breccia Nouvelle Antique Finish

Breccia Nouvelle Quarry Finish

Typhoon Ice Antique Finish

Typhoon Ice Quarry Finish

Typhoon Gold Antique Finish

Italian White di Pesco Antique Finish

Café di Pesco Antique Finish

Ink Vesta Textured Gloss Finish

Calacatta Oro Fine Velvet Texture Finish
Andorra Shadow Antique Finish

Toffee di Pesco Antique Finish

White Cascade Fine Velvet Texture Finish
Dusk Cascade Fine Velvet Texture Finish
Sierra Cascade Fine Velvet Texture Finish
Drama Marble Textured Gloss Finish
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COUNTERTOP EDGE MAKERS

Wilsonart Laminate - continued

Color

5010-21
5026-07
5027-07
5028-07
5029-22
7949-18
7973-12

Name

Drama Marble Soft Silk Finish
Brizilian Grey Textured Gloss Finish
Arenite Cream Textured Gloss Finish
Sombra Textured Gloss Finish

Ouro Branco Antique Finish

Asian Night Linearity Finish

Old Mill Oak Soft Grain Finish
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- Wilsonart



Brand
Corian
Corian
Corian
Corian
Corian
Corian
Corian
Corian
Corian
Corian
Corian
Corian
Corian
Corian
Corian
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COUNTERTOP EDGE MAKERS

Stock - Solid Surface Accent Colors

Style

Arrowroot

Ash Aggregate
Beech Nuwood
Cameo White
Carbon Aggregate
Carbon Concrete
Clam Shell
Cosmos Prima
Deep Bedrock
Deep Cloud
Deep Espresso
Deep Mink

Deep Night Sky
Deep Nocturne
Deep Storm

Brand
Corian
Corian
Corian
Corian
Corian
Corian
Corian
Corian
Corian
Corian
Corian
Corian
Corian
Corian
Corian

Style

Deep Titanium
Doeskin

Dove

Evening Prima
Glacier White
Gray Onyx
Hazelnut
Juniper

Lava Rock
Matterhorn
Natural Gray
Neutral Aggregate
Nimbus Prima
Pearl Gray
Platinum

- Solid Surface

Brand
Corian
Corian
Corian
Corian
Corian
Corian
Corian
Corian
Corian
Corian
Corian
Corian
Corian
Corian

Style

Raffia

Rain Cloud
Rosemary
Sagebrush
Sahara
Sandalwood
Serene Sage

Silt

Silverite

Sorrel
Weathered Aggregate
Willow
Windswept Prima
Witch Hazel



